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EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
SQUAD 1 Update: 7/03/2025 0:10
Entry
RE-

LastName FirstName Bon |Gender |[CountryCode |entry [Turbo |Lane [G1 |G2 |G3 |G4 |G5 |G6 [TOTSC [TOTBON [TURBO
1|Vintens Liliane 18|F be entry [X 1|211(177(218| 178| 218| 176| 1178 1286 236
2|Vissenberg Vanessa 6|F be entry |X 2| 164|212|213|170| 201|249 1209 1245 255
3|Van kerckhove [Linda 9|F be entry |X 2| 188(150( 161| 1891 214| 192| 1094 1148 223
4|Miliaguina Elena 14|F be entry 7|189( 144( 1441 192| 182| 200| 1051 1135
1|Kramer Michael 0[M de entry |X 5| 246| 256| 268| 193| 237|247 1447 1447 268
2|Robert Vallons 19(M be entry |X 10( 199( 232| 212|228 227| 170( 1268 1382 251
3|Groen Erwin 14(M nl entry [X 10( 205|247 139]238| 211|211 1251 1335 261
4|Dvorak Vladimir 25|M cz entry [X 9[159] 162| 246( 215| 191| 160 1133 1283 271
5[Vangheel Dirk 22|M be entry 9(171|231|214| 170|172 170 1128 1260
6[(Van mechelen [Serge 7(M be entry |X 4]1187|248| 191|204 213| 168| 1211 1253 255
7|Franceus Marc 10(M be entry 5(202| 203| 182| 214|173 212| 1186 1246
8|Fatu Valentin 13(M ro entry |X 1| 200 172| 235| 180( 173| 193] 1153 1231 248
9[Pellegroms Herman 20|M be entry 3| 172(164(206( 161| 217|179| 1099 1219
10|Wildemeersch |Marc 18|M be entry (X 3| 158| 185( 165 193| 187| 199| 1087 1195 217
11|op de Beeck Gert 5(M be entry |X 6( 165| 190| 244| 177| 205( 181 1162 1192 249
12|paulus luc 18(M be entry |X 8(198| 182| 189( 160| 152| 193 1074 1182 216
13(Druyts Paul 6(M be entry |X 4(213(178(200| 174| 169|210 1144 1180 219
14|Tranier Marin 9(M be entry |X 11| 163| 174| 181]| 169| 234| 186 1107 1161 243
15|Mattheeussen  [Dirk 6(M be entry |X 12| 210] 160| 176| 223[ 176|176 1121 1157 229
16|Bourgeois Michel 16(M be entry |X 12(193| 130 174| 218| 182( 147 1044 1140 234
17|Casagrande Luciano 10|M be entry X 11| 205] 153| 137| 196( 181|207 1079 1139 217
18|Neutiens Frank 7(M be entry 8] 210( 169( 167| 201| 151| 190 1088 1130
19(Wilms John 1M be entry 7| 202| 147| 167| 142|171 178 1007 1013

0 0
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EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
SQUAD 2 Update: 7/03/2025 0:10
Entry
LastName FirstName Bon |Gender [CountryCode |RE-entry [Turbo |[Lane |G1 [G2 [G3 (G4 |G5 |G6 |TOTSC [TOTBON [TURBO
1|Brown Angie 17|F gb entry X 5(173] 193] 156( 191| 204| 171| 1088 1190 221
2[Chevalier-Felsenhart [Nathalie 9(F fr entry X 10| 174) 158] 201| 149| 182( 197 1061 1115 210
3|Hazeleger Inge 11|F nl entry X 8| 143]|172| 175( 174]| 194| 188 1046 1112 205
4|Muis Claribel 17|F nl entry 12| 157| 179( 145] 174 170| 169 994 1096
1|Desimio Giorgio 25(M it entry 7(193]177| 194( 236] 211| 201| 1212 1362
2(Broekhuizen Auke 14|M nl entry X 11| 246| 187] 248] 226| 179( 172 1258 1342 262
3[van Denzel B.C. 17|M nl entry X 6] 246|194 157| 165| 225| 169| 1156 1258 263
4|van Dorst Tini 24(M nl entry X 8(180|178| 170( 215| 180| 181 1104 1248 239
5[van Steenis Henry 18|M nl entry X 6(170(191(171| 155/ 204| 207| 1098 1206 225
7|Felsenhart Charly 8(M be entry X 10| 177)| 139| 237| 206| 215( 168 1142 1190 245
8|Baars Michel 3(M nl entry 12]190| 169( 173] 157| 215( 139| 1043 1061
12
13
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EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
SQUAD 3 Update: 7/03/2025 0:10
Entry
LastName FirstName Bon |Gender [CountryCode |RE-entry [Turbo |Lane |G1 [G2 [G3 (G4 |G5 |G6 |TOTSC [TOTBON [TURBO
1|PERNIAUX Veronique 6|F be entry X 8(179] 170| 245( 232| 224| 200 1250 1286 251
2|Abela Sue 9(F mt entry X 5(191| 205| 226| 211| 213( 174 1220 1274 235
3|GUIGON Daniele 18|F fr entry X 7(215]|174| 163( 177| 145| 158 1032 1140 233
4|Brown Angie 17|F gb re-entry |X 12| 171) 169| 188| 158( 184| 164| 1034 1136 205
5[Vintens Liliane 18|F be re-entry |X 9] 155| 185| 200( 153 134| 184| 1011 1119 218
6(tirol nenita 6|F entry 12| 156| 174( 169] 139( 158( 222| 1018 1054
1|Wuylens Vincent 11|M be entry X 10| 235 243( 245] 191| 268( 249| 1431 1497 279
2|Desimio Giorgio 25(M it re-entry 5(231(212| 167| 245| 215| 246| 1316 1466
3[Dew Cliff 10|M uk entry 6( 205|208 195( 246| 247| 214 1315 1375
4(ELLIS CHRIS 16(M gb entry X 6(172] 160| 196( 172| 246| 267 1213 1309 283
5[Coates Steven 14|M uk entry X 11] 195/ 209(217] 188| 198( 185| 1192 1276 231
6|Fatu Valentin 13|M ro re-entry |X 9(179(232| 195| 214| 199| 165| 1184 1262 245
7|Gray Paul 15|M uk entry X 10| 212| 180( 203] 222 140{ 212| 1169 1259 237
8[Schmitt Bruno 19|M fr entry X 7(175] 154| 195( 185| 179| 179 1067 1181 214
9(Prou Pierre 26(M fr entry X 8[152] 160| 140( 212 191| 150{ 1005 1161 238
10{Moreels John 6|M be entry 11]170]| 196 135] 141| 143| 161 946 982
11 0 0
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
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EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
SQUAD 4 Update: 7/03/2025 0:10
Entry

LastName FirstName Bon |Gender [CountryCode |RE-entry [Turbo |Lane |G1 [G2 [G3 (G4 |G5 |G6 |TOTSC [TOTBON [TURBO
1|Chevalier-Felse|Nathalie 9(F fr re-entry |X 11| 199| 203| 183| 174| 210( 234 1203 1257 243
2|VIRLOGEUX Elisa 9(F fr entry X 9| 171| 175( 167| 185| 168| 163| 1029 1083 194
3|Vissenberg Vanessa 6|F be re-entry |X 10| 216| 148( 181]| 164 139( 189| 1037 1073 222
4]Van kerckhove [Linda 9(F be entry X 2(199| 160| 133( 203| 133| 163 991 1045 212
5|Hazeleger Inge 11|F nl re-entry |X 1| 145] 160| 135| 166| 178 180 964 1030 191

6|Reyntjens Christine 4|F be entry 7] 163| 144| 153| 198| 194| 150( 1002 1026

7|Van den Steen [Veerle 0fF be re-entry 5(195]176| 142|170 171| 167 1021 1021

8|Pellegroms Herman 20(M be entry 3] 235 184|187 180( 232| 180 1198 1318
9(Druyts Paul 6|M be re-entry |X 3[211]237| 183( 197]| 197|246 1271 1307 252

10{Van Sabben Erik 12|M nl re-entry 8(204(235(225| 185| 167| 192| 1208 1280

11|Schijf Freddy 14|M nl entry 9(191] 157| 199( 202| 205| 181 1135 1219
12|Laermans Jurgen 10|M be entry X 41179] 163| 168 198 192| 227| 1127 1187 237
13|van Dorst Tini 24(M nl re-entry |X 1| 177 147] 161] 195( 150( 211 1041 1185 235

14|VIRLOGEUX Guy 18|M fr entry 12| 155| 182( 191| 184| 186( 163| 1061 1169

15|op de Beeck [Gert 5(M be re-entry 7(159] 229|191 222]| 167| 157 1125 1155
Highgate Neil 5(M uk entry X 6(164| 170| 205( 182 197| 169 1087 1117 210
17|Felsenhart Charly 8(M be re-entry |X 11| 169| 236| 167| 132| 186( 165 1055 1103 244

18|Van Melkebeke [Patrick 1M be entry 5[172] 159| 138 169] 156| 193 987 993

19 0 0

20 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
SQUAD 5 Update: 7/03/2025 14:34
Entry

LastName FirstName Bon [Gender |CountryCode |RE-entry [Turbo [Lane [G1 G2 |G3 (G4 |G5 G6 |TOTSC [TOTBON [(TURBO
1|VIRLOGEUX Elisa 9|F fr re-entry [X 3 196] 202| 187 151 200( 155 1091 1145 211
2|Johanssen Julie 16|F X2 entry X 6 157] 132| 188| 169 154| 164 964 1060 204
3|Parker Denise 14|F gb entry X 7 184] 159]| 148| 146 129] 144 910 994 198
4|Christopher Gary 6|M gb entry X 11 198( 269| 259| 208 290|178 1402 1438 296
5[ELLIS CHRIS 16|M gb entry X 11 144(237] 182| 227 223|289 1302 1398 305
6(Burton Ken 27(M X2 entry X 2 167( 193] 211|190 225|201 1187 1349 252

7|van Baest Geert-Jan 6|M nl entry 5 215]204( 203|179 200|266 1267 1303
8|Gray Paul 15(M uk re-entry |X 10 201] 215( 225|205 1771187 1210 1300 240
9|Broekhuizen Auke 14{M nl re-entry |X 1 197 214| 158| 224 181|235 1209 1293 249

10|Wildemeersch [Marc 18(M be re-entry 9 188( 235| 234| 167 153|203 1180 1288
11|Johanssen Suren 12(M X2 entry X 7 200] 183 201| 168 181|244 1177 1249 256
12|Prou Pierre 26|M fr re-entry |X 8 181 160| 144| 229 182|192 1088 1244 255
13|Highgate Neil 5(M uk entry X 5 191(216] 198|177 179|225 1186 1216 230
14|Steve Gastmans 1M be entry X 9 203|212 194| 216 214|162 1201 1207 217

15(VIRLOGEUX Guy 18|M fr re-entry 3 145(195| 177|182 177|195 1071 1179

16|Willocq Philippe 3IM be re-entry 12 142 160| 202| 166 204|137 1011 1029

17 0 0

18 0 0

0 0

20 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
SQUAD 6 Update: 7/03/2025 17:31
Entry
LastName FirstName Bon [Gender |CountryCode |RE-entry [Turbo [Lane |G1 [G2 |G3 [G4 |G5 [G6 |TOTSC [TOTBON |TURBO
1|Abela Sue 9|F mt re-entry [X 91201| 169( 172 192 223| 205| 1162 1216 232
2|(Dew Jenny 1|F uk entry 11| 195]208| 199| 210 140( 188 1140 1146
3[Brown Angie 17|F gb re-entry [X 10| 163] 181| 155| 191 148 200 1038 1140 217
1[(Roca Martinez [Chico 18(M es entry X 12| 152| 233| 192| 192]| 208( 257 1234 1342 275
2|Flynn Steven 12|M uk entry X 7(223|170( 191|248 201| 201 1234 1306 260
3|Fatu Valentin 13(M ro re-entry |X 10( 193] 203| 248 158| 186( 214| 1202 1280 261
4|Coates Steven 14{M uk re-entry |X 9| 175( 169|210 223 203| 211| 1191 1275 237
5(Dew Cliff 10|M uk re-entry |X 8[ 166| 199| 203( 205| 222| 203 1198 1258 232
6|Highgate Neil 5(M uk re-entry |X 7|174)| 187|225(178| 178|192 1134 1164 230
7|Prou Pierre 26(M fr entry X 11| 169| 153 158| 160| 179( 171 990 1146 205
8|Willocq Philippe 5/m BE entry 8| 151| 132| 180| 147( 193] 151 954 984
9 0 0
10 0 0
11 0 0
12 0 0
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
16 0 0
17 0 0
18 0 0
19 0 0
20 0 0
21 0 0
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EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
SQUAD 7 Update: 7/03/2025 20:50
Entry

LastName FirstName Bon [Gender |CountryCode |RE-entry [Turbo [Lane |G1 [G2 |G3 [G4 |G5 [G6 |TOTSC [TOTBON |TURBO
1 Walker Lynne 8 F uk entry X 8 245 150 150 212 210 111 1078 1126 253
2 Parker Denise 14 F gb re-entry X 8 169 171 194 173 153 161 1021 1105 208
3 GUIGON Daniele 18 F fr re-entry X 7 126 174 177 133 186 165 961 1069 204
4 Johanssen Julie 16 F X2 re-entry X 11 113 186 176 149 184 150 958 1054 202

5 Pearce Piia 8 F ee entry 10 160 145 126 149 158 193 931 979
6 Flynn Steven 12 M uk re-entry X 5 253 248 259 211 246 203 1420 1492 271

7 van Baest Geert-Jan 6M nl re-entry 2 246 207 196 208 248 280 1385 1421
8 Schmitt Bruno 19 M fr re-entry X 7 214 290 234 192 142 216 1288 1402 309
9 Gray Paul 15 M uk re-entry X 1 193 171 211 226 248 192 1241 1331 263

10 Punessen Harald 12 M de entry 12 238 205 189 222 204 194 1252 1324
11 Burton Ken 27 M X2 entry X 12 171 191 192 180 204 221 1159 1321 248
Oing Frank 9 M de entry X 6 188 235 229 191 201 213 1257 1311 244
13 Lipscomb Guy 18 M X2 entry X 4 201 192 222 171 184 223 1193 1301 241
14 Oberweis Romain 11 M lu entry X 10 198 194 198 173 244 215 1222 1288 255
15 ELLIS CHRIS 16 M gb re-entry X 3 157 238 201 200 175 216 1187 1283 254
16 Carnall Stephen 19 M uk entry X 9 205 215 166 192 181 187 1146 1260 234
17 Christopher Gary 6M gb re-entry X 3 217 193 226 153 233 200 1222 1258 239
18 Johanssen Suren 12 M X2 re-entry X 5 203 175 210 140 210 151 1089 1161 222
19 Hughes Ralph 16 M uk entry X 9 172 195 173 166 168 184 1058 1154 211
20 Highgate Neil 5M uk re-entry X 1 163 187 179 151 188 162 1030 1060 193

21 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
SQUAD 8 Update: 7/03/2025 23:23
Entry

LastName FirstName Bon [Gender |CountryCode |RE-entry [Turbo [Lane |G1 [G2 |G3 [G4 |G5 [G6 |TOTSC [TOTBON |TURBO
1 Vintens Liliane 18 F be re-entry X 9 233 204 179 233 124 189 1162 1270 251
2 Vissenberg Vanessa 6 F be re-entry X 10 205 202 158 178 206 182 1131 1167 212
3 Van kerckhove Linda 9F be re-entry X 10 157 193 227 135 172 205 1089 1143 236
4 Fatu Valentin 13 M ro re-entry X 9 213 192 201 204 254 256 1320 1398 269

Plummen Tom 18 M N entry 8 225 226 244 211 189 191 1286 1394
6 Verbruggen Gery 9 M be entry X 8 208 215 228 190 204 255 1300 1354 264
7 Thornton Steve D 6 M gb entry X 7 234 183 217 235 167 227 1263 1299 241
8 QOing Frank 9M de re-entry X 11 184 265 182 213 217 171 1232 1286 274
9 Williams Steve 1M X2 entry X 12 181 182 209 203 180 225 1180 1246 236
10 Van mechelen Serge 7M be re-entry X 7 187 193 168 196 249 187 1180 1222 256

11 Bruce Robert 7M uk entry 12 211 190 194 177 190 199 1161 1203

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

20 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0




EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

SQUAD 9 Update: 8/03/2025 12:49
Entry

LastName FirstName Bon |Gender |CountryCode [RE-entry [Turbo |Lane |G1 |G2 |G3 |G4 |G5 |G6 |TOTSC |TOTBON |TURBO
1|V6lkl-Brandt  |Bianca 10|F de entry X 7(209]209(211| 180| 203| 192| 1204 1264 221

2|Muis Claribel 17|F nl re-entry 6] 193| 187| 145( 166 203| 168| 1062 1164
3|VIRLOGEUX Elisa 9(F fr re-entry |X 5(199] 190( 161| 167( 180| 188 1085 1139 208
4|0ing Frank 9|M de re-entry [X 71246]244]214]196]238]|217] 1355 1409 255
5(Knopp Peter 15|M de entry X 12]204(185]199(241]179(181] 1189 1279 256
6{Thornton Steve D 6|M gb re-entry [X 81214)236|173]|214]| 182|197 1216 1252 242
7[Williams Steve 11|M X2 re-entry |X 9(204|170{ 189 214| 195| 194| 1166 1232 225
8[Vvan mechelen |Serge 7|M be re-entry [X 11| 173| 197|215 187|222| 191| 1185 1227 229

9|Rajapaksa Anura 16|M be entry 6]210]215]|211]194]| 134|163 1127 1223
10{Roca Martinez |Chico 18(M es re-entry |X 9] 156(177] 192|206 173| 185| 1089 1197 224

11|Highgate Neil 5[M uk re-entry 11]179(199|172(170]218(213] 1151 1181

12|VIRLOGEUX Guy 18|M fr re-entry 5(141]170( 184| 198( 169]| 193 1055 1163
13|Mattheeussen [Dirk 6(M BE re-entry |X 10/200(171)181(181|179(181] 1093 1129 206
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EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
SQUAD 10 Update: 8/03/2025 17:22
Entry
LastName FirstName Bon [Gender |CountryCode |RE-entry [Turbo [Lane |G1 [G2 |G3 [G4 |G5 [G6 |TOTSC [TOTBON |TURBO
1|Abela Sue 9|F mt re-entry 1| 202|204| 204( 267 195| 183| 1255 1309
2|Pearce Piia 8|F ee re-entry |X 3| 237( 156|192 181| 209| 161| 1136 1184 245
3|Dew Jenny 1|F uk re-entry 8| 257| 196| 196| 191 162|173 1175 1181
4|Parker Denise 14|F gb re-entry [X 8( 168 154 182| 181| 171| 179| 1035 1119 196
5|Walker Lynne 8|F uk re-entry |X 6] 202( 125 192 158| 186 162| 1025 1073 210
6|Verbruggen Gery 9IM be re-entry 1| 290] 195| 247|258 246( 218 1454 1508
7]|0berweis Romain 11(M lu re-entry 3| 228| 244|227| 212| 205|244 1360 1426
8|Carnall Stephen 19(M uk re-entry |X 5] 236| 216| 194| 183( 198| 220 1247 1361 255
9[Hughes Ralph 16|M uk re-entry |X 5[ 222|265 193( 149| 235| 183 1247 1343 281
10|Knopp Peter 15(M de re-entry 2| 225(207] 186 257| 183| 188 1246 1336
11|Johanssen Suren 12(M X2 re-entry |X 9] 180( 237] 163| 236| 200| 220 1236 1308 249
12|Lipscomb Guy 18(M X2 re-entry |X 10( 182|173 221(217|197(203| 1193 1301 239
13|Dew Cliff 10|M uk re-entry 6] 194| 224( 201|223/ 202( 194| 1238 1298
14|Thornton Steve D 6|M gb re-entry |X 12| 170] 188| 170| 240 268( 224| 1260 1296 274
15|Bruce Robert 7|M uk re-entry |X 71 223(212]203|213|200| 188 1239 1281 230
16|Coates Steven 14{M uk re-entry |X 11(203| 198| 225( 186| 194( 173] 1179 1263 239
17|Christopher Gary 6|M gb re-entry |X 4] 236(215] 145| 205| 169|239 1209 1245 245
18|Laermans Jurgen 10|M be re-entry |X 7] 163|207(200(201| 205| 200| 1176 1236 217
19|Williams Steve 11|M X2 re-entry |X 11| 215| 158( 178] 192| 214( 199| 1156 1222 226
20(Burton Ken 27(M X2 re-entry |X 9] 152| 148 181| 209| 173| 193 1056 1218 236
21|Broekhuizen Auke 14{M nl re-entry |X 4] 163|168 191( 201 207| 188| 1118 1202 221
22|Steve Gastmans 1M be re-entry |X 2| 200( 194|186 200| 193|206 1179 1185 207
23[Highgate Neil 5(M uk re-entry 12| 158|202 185] 199 190( 181| 1115 1145
24|Prou Pierre 26|M fr re-entry |X 10( 151| 147| 167| 180| 135 157 937 1093 206




EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

SQUAD 11 Update: 8/03/2025 20:24
Entry
LastName FirstName Bon |Gender |CountryCode [RE-entry [Turbo |Lane |G1 |G2 |G3 |G4 |G5 |G6 |TOTSC |TOTBON |TURBO
1|Volkl-Brandt  [Bianca 10|F de re-entry 5| 204|181| 185| 234|209|190| 1203 1263
2|Brown Angie 17|F gb re-entry |x 3| 194|181| 192| 136|183|198| 1084 1186 215
3|GUIGON Daniele 18|F fr re-entry |x 3| 145]179( 179| 218]|147|153| 1021 1129 236
4|Pearce Piia 8|F ee re-entry |x 6] 184|154| 169| 164(158]|237 1066 1114 245
5[Johanssen Julie 16|F X2 re-entry |x 7| 147])162( 204| 139| 148|167 967 1063 220
6|Walker Lynne 8|F uk re-entry 1| 183|164| 143| 170|156 133 949 997
7(0Oing Frank 9(M de re-entry 9 243|182 252 204|211|223| 1315 1369
8|Fatu Valentin 13(M ro re-entry |x 11| 149|228 181| 212|269(248| 1287 1365 282
9|Knopp Peter 15|M de re-entry 9| 194|238| 225| 171|206|236| 1270 1360
10(Burton Ken 27|M X2 re-entry |x 5] 173(167| 202]| 168(255|211 1176 1338 282
11{Punessen Harald 12|M de re-entry 11| 194|186| 202| 216|235|204| 1237 1309
12|Lipscomb Guy 18(M X2 re-entry 1| 252|207 161| 209|170(196| 1195 1303
13[Wildemeersch |Marc 18|M be re-entry [x 12| 170|216| 171| 201|243|189| 1190 1298 261
14{Williams Steve 11(M X2 re-entry 10( 160|237 155| 183]235(237| 1207 1273
15[Laermans Jurgen 10|M be re-entry [x 2| 205|174| 202| 170|222|166| 1139 1199 232
16|Thornton Steve D 6|M gb re-entry 4] 191|183| 201| 205/201|170] 1151 1187
17|Schmitt Bruno 19|M fr re-entry |x 7| 182]169( 155| 210|187|162| 1065 1179 229
18|Highgate Neil 5|M uk re-entry |x 8| 222|145| 181| 244|171|162| 1125 1155 249
19|Bruce Robert 7(M uk re-entry 2| 160|162 167 180(178]|164( 1011 1053
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Dew

Muis

Van kerckhove
VIRLOGEUX
GUIGON
Miliaguina
Walker
Parker
Hazeleger
Johanssen
tirol

Reyntjens

Jenny
Claribel
Linda
Elisa
Daniele
Elena
Lynne
Denise
Inge
Julie
nenita

Christine

EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
Update:

TOTAL INCL BONUS
F uk 1 1181
F nl 17 1164
F be 9 1148
F fr 9 1145
F fr 18 1140
F be 14 1135
F uk 8 1126
F gb 14 1119
F nl 11 1112
F X2 16 1063
F 6 1054
F be 4 1026
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Carnall
Knopp
Burton
Hughes

Broekhuizen

Stephen
Peter
Ken
Ralph
Auke

X X X X X

uk
de
X2
uk

nl

8/03/2025 20:58

19
15
27
16
14

1361
1360
1349
1343
1342



# NERGEINE

21

Van den Steen

FirstName Gender

Veerle

TOTAL INCL BONUS

F

CountryCode
be

bon INMAX
o 1021

# NERGEINE

21
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Roca Martinez
Groen

Gray
Punessen
Pellegroms
Druyts
Lipscomb
Thornton
Wildemeersch
Dvorak

Bruce

Van Sabben
Coates
Williams
Vangheel

van Denzel
Van mechelen
Johanssen
van Dorst

Franceus

EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

Update:

FirstName
Chico
Erwin
Paul
Harald
Herman
Paul
Guy
Steve D
Marc
Vladimir
Robert
Erik
Steven
Steve
Dirk
B.C.
Serge
Suren
Tini

Marc

Gender

X X X X X X XX XXXXXXXxXXxXxXxXXxXxZXxCX

8/03/2025 20:58
CountryCode bon INMAX
es 18 1342
nl 14 1335
uk 15 1331
de 12 1324
be 20 1318
be 6 1307
x2 18 1303
gb 6 1299
be 18 1298
cz 25 1283
uk 7 1281
nl 12 1280
uk 14 1276
X2 11 1273
be 22 1260
nl 17 1258
be 7 1253
x2 12 1249
nl 24 1248
be 10 1246



# NERGEINE

EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTAL INCL BONUS

FirstName Gender

CountryCode

bon INMAX

# NERGEINE

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Prou
Laermans
Rajapaksa
Schijf
Highgate
Steve

van Steenis
op de Beeck
Felsenhart
paulus
VIRLOGEUX
Tranier
Mattheeussen
Bourgeois
Casagrande
Neutiens
Baars

Willocq
Wilms

Van Melkebeke

Update:

FirstName
Pierre
Jurgen
Anura
Freddy
Neil
Gastmans
Henry
Gert
Charly

luc

Guy

Marin

Dirk
Michel
Luciano
Frank
Michel
Philippe
John

Patrick

Gender

X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XxXXxXXxXXIKX

8/03/2025 20:58
CountryCode bon INMAX
fr 26 1244
be 10 1236
be 16 1223
nl 14 1219
uk 5 1216
be 1 1207
nl 18 1206
be 5 1192
be g8 1190
be 18 1182
fr 18 1179
be 9 1161

6 1157
be 16 1140
be 10 1139
be 7 1130
nl 3 1061
be 3 1029
be 1 1013
be 1 993



EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025
TOTAL INCL BONUS Update: 8/03/2025 20:58

LastName FirstName Gender CountryCode bon INMAX il LastName FirstName Gender CountryCode bon INMAX
61|Moreels John M be 6 982




EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTAL SCRATCH Update: | 8/03/202520:58
# IERGENTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon SCMAX # IERGEINTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon SCMAX
1|Abela Sue F mt 9| 1255 1|Verbruggen Gery M be 9 1454
2|PERNIAUX Veronique |F be 6| 1250 2|Kramer Michael M de 0 1447
3|Vissenberg Vanessa F be 6| 1209 3|Wuylens Vincent M be 11 1431
4|V6lkl-Brandt Bianca F de 10 1204 4|Flynn Steven M uk 12 1420
5|Chevalier-Felsenhart  |Nathalie F fr 9| 1203 5|Christopher Gary M gb 6 1402
6|Vintens Liliane F be 18| 1178 6|van Baest Geert-Jan M nl 6 1385
7|Dew Jenny F uk 1| 1175 7|Oberweis Romain M lu 11 1360
8|Pearce Piia F ee 8| 1136 8|0Oing Frank M de 9 1355
9|Van kerckhove Linda F be 9| 1094 9|Fatu Valentin M ro 13 1320
10|VIRLOGEUX Elisa F fr 9| 1091 10[Desimio Giorgio M it 25 1316
11|Brown Angie F gb 17| 1088 11|Dew Cliff M uk 10 1315
12|Walker Lynne F uk 8| 1078 12|ELLIS CHRIS M gb 16 1302
13|Muis Claribel F nl 17| 1062 13|Schmitt Bruno M fr 19 1288
14|Miliaguina Elena F be 14 1051 14[Plummen Ton M NL 18 1286
15|Hazeleger Inge F nl 11| 1046 15|Druyts Paul M be 6 1271
16|Parker Denise F gb 14| 1035 16|Knopp Peter M de 15 1270
17|GUIGON Daniele F fr 18| 1032 17|Robert Vallons M be 19 1268
18|Van den Steen Veerle F be ol 1021 18|Thornton Steve D M gb 6 1263
19]tirol nenita F 6| 1018 19|Broekhuizen Auke M nl 14 1258
20|Reyntjens Christine  |F be 4| 1002 20|Punessen Harald M de 12 1252




EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTAL SCRATCH Update: | 8/03/202520:58

# IERGENTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon SCMAX # IERGEINTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon SCMAX
21|Johanssen Julie F X2 16| 967 21|Groen Erwin nl 14 1251
22|Hughes Ralph M uk 16 1247

23|Carnall Stephen M uk 19 1247

24|Gray Paul M uk 15 1241

25|Bruce Robert M uk 7 1239

26(Roca Martinez ~ Chico M es 18 1234

27|Van mechelen  Serge M be 7 1211

28|Van Sabben Erik M nl 12 1208

29|Williams Steve M X2 11 1207

30(Steve Gastmans M be 1 1201

31|Pellegroms Herman M be 20 1198

0 32|Lipscomb Guy M X2 18 1195
33|Coates Steven M uk 14 1192

34|Wildemeersch  Marc M be 18 1190

35|Burton Ken M X2 27 1187

36|Highgate Neil M uk 5 1186

37|Franceus Marc M be 10 1186

38|Johanssen Suren M x2 12 1177

39|Laermans Jurgen M be 10 1176

40|op de Beeck Gert M be 5 1162




EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTAL SCRATCH Update: | 8/03/202520:58

# IERGENTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon SCMAX # IERGEINTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon SCMAX
41|van Denzel B.C. nl 17 1156
42|Felsenhart Charly M be 8 1142
43|Schijf Freddy M nl 14 1135
44(Dvorak Vladimir M cz 25 1133
45|Vangheel Dirk M be 22 1128
46|Rajapaksa Anura M be 16 1127
47|Mattheeussen  Dirk M 6 1121
48(Tranier Marin M be 9 1107
van Dorst Tini M nl 24 1104
van Steenis Henry M nl 18 1098
Neutiens Frank M be 7 1088
Prou Pierre M fr 26 1088
Casagrande Luciano M be 10 1079
paulus luc M be 18 1074
VIRLOGEUX Guy M fr 18 1071
Bourgeois Michel M be 16 1044
Baars Michel M nl 3 1043
Willocq Philippe M be 3 1011
Wilms John M be 1 1007
Van Melkebeke  Patrick M be 1 987




EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTAL SCRATCH

Update:

8/03/2025 20:58

# NERHEINE

FirstName Gender CountryCode bon SCMAX

# NERHEINE

Moreels

FirstName Gender

John

M

CountryCode bon SCMAX

be

6 946




EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTALTURBO Update: | 8/03/202520:58

# IERGENTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon TRMAX # IERGEINTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon TRMAX
1|Vissenberg Vanessa F be 6 255 1|Schmitt Bruno M fr 19 309
2|walker Lynne F uk 8 253 2[ELLIS CHRIS M gb 16 305
3|PERNIAUX Veronique F be 6 251 3|Christopher Gary M gb 6 296
4|Vintens Liliane F be 18 251 4[Fatu Valentin M ro 13 282
5|Pearce Piia F ee 8 245 5(Burton Ken M x2 27 282
6[Chevalier-Felsenhart ~ Nathalie  F fr 9 243 6[Hughes Ralph M uk 16 281
7|van kerckhove Linda F be 9 236 7|Wuylens Vincent M be 11 279
8(GUIGON Daniele F fr 18 236 8|Roca Martinez  Chico M es 18 275
9|Abela Sue F mt 9 235 9|Thornton Steve D M gb 6 274
10|Vé6lkl-Brandt Bianca F de 10 221 10|Oing Frank M de 9 274
11|Brown Angie F gb 17 221 11|Flynn Steven M uk 12 271
12|Johanssen Julie F X2 16 220 12|Dvorak Vladimir M cz 25 271
13|VIRLOGEUX Elisa F fr 9 211 13|Lipscomb Guy M X2 18 270
14|Parker Denise F gb 14 208 14|Kramer Michael M de 0 268
15|Hazeleger Inge F nl 11 205 15|Verbruggen Gery M be 9 264
16|Gray Paul M uk 15 263

17|van Denzel B.C. M nl 17 263

18|Broekhuizen Auke M nl 14 262

19|Groen Erwin M nl 14 261

20|Wildemeersch ~ Marc M be 18 261




EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTALTURBO Update: | 8/03/202520:58
# IERGENTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon TRMAX # IERGEINTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon TRMAX
21|Van mechelen  Serge M be 7 256
22|Johanssen Suren M x2 12 256
23|Knopp Peter M de 15 256
24|Oberweis Romain M lu 11 255
25|Carnall Stephen M uk 19 255
26(Prou Pierre M fr 26 255
27|Druyts Paul M be 6 252
28|Robert Vallons M be 19 251
29|op de Beeck Gert M be 5 249
30|Felsenhart Charly M be 8 245
31|Tranier Marin M be 9 243
32|Coates Steven M uk 14 239
33|van Dorst Tini M nl 24 239
34|Laermans Jurgen M be 10 237
35|Williams Steve M X2 11 236
36|Bourgeois Michel M be 16 234
37|Dew Cliff M uk 10 232
38|Highgate Neil M uk 5 230
39|Bruce Robert M uk 7 230
40(Mattheeussen  Dirk M 6 229




EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTALTURBO Update: | 8/03/202520:58
# IERUEIYTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon TRMAX # IERUEIYTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon TRMAX
41|van Steenis Henry M nl 18 225
42(Steve Gastmans M be 1 217
43|Casagrande Luciano M be 10 217
44|paulus luc M be 18 216




# NERGEINE
PERNIAUX

Vintens

Abela

Chevalier-Felsenhart

Brown

Van kerckhove

VIRLOGEUX

1
2
3
4
5|Vissenberg
6
7
8
9

GUIGON

10|Miliaguina

11|Hazeleger

12|Muis

13|Johanssen

14|tirol

15|Reyntjens

16|Van den Steen

17|Parker

EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

FirstName Gender
Veronique F
Liliane
Sue
Nathalie
Vanessa
Angie
Linda
Elisa
Daniele
Elena
Inge
Claribel
Julie
nenita
Christine

Veerle

TOTAL EARLY BIRD
CountryCode bon EBMAX
be 6 1286
be 18 1286
mt 9 1274
fr 9 1257
be 6 1245
gb 17 1190
be 9 1148
fr 9 1145
fr 18 1140
be 14 1135
nl 11 1112
nl 17 1096
X2 16 1060

1054
be 4 1026
be 1021
gb 14 994

M T ™M™ M M M M M M M M M M M M

Denise

# NERGEINE

Wuylens

Desimio

Kramer

Christopher

Robert

Dew

Burton

1
2
3
4
5(ELLIS
6
7
8
9

Broekhuizen

10|Groen

11|Pellegroms

12|Druyts

13|van Baest

14|Gray

15|Wildemeersch

16|Dvorak

17|Van Sabben

18|Coates

19|Fatu

20{Vangheel

Update:

FirstName
Vincent
Giorgio
Michael
Gary
CHRIS
Vallons
Cliff

Ken
Auke
Erwin
Herman
Paul
Geert-Jan
Paul
Marc
Vladimir
Erik
Steven
Valentin
Dirk

Gender

X X X X X X X XX X X X X XX XxXx XxXx x K

8/03/2025 20:58
CountryCode bon EBMAX
be 11 1497
it 25 1466
de 0 1447
gb 6 1438
gb 16 1398
be 19 1382
uk 10 1375
X2 27 1349
nl 14 1342
nl 14 1335
be 20 1318
be 6 1307
nl 6 1303
uk 15 1300
be 18 1288
cz 25 1283
nl 12 1280
uk 14 1276
ro 13 1262
be 22 1260



# NERGEINE

EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTAL EARLY BIRD

FirstName Gender

CountryCode

bon EBMAX

# NERGEINE

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

van Denzel
Van mechelen
Johanssen
van Dorst
Franceus
Prou

Schijf
Highgate
Steve

van Steenis
op de Beeck
Felsenhart
Laermans
paulus
Schmitt
VIRLOGEUX
Tranier
Mattheeussen
Bourgeois

Casagrande

Update:

FirstName
B.C.
Serge
Suren

Tini

Marc
Pierre
Freddy
Neil
Gastmans
Henry
Gert
Charly
Jurgen

luc

Bruno
Guy

Marin

Dirk
Michel

Luciano

Gender

X X X X X XXX XXXXXXxXXXXXxXxZXxCKX

8/03/2025 20:58
CountryCode bon EBMAX
nl 17 1258
be 7 1253
x2 12 1249
nl 24 1248
be 10 1246
fr 26 1244
nl 14 1219
uk 5 1216
be 1 1207
nl 18 1206
be 5 1192
be g8 1190
be 10 1187
be 18 1182
fr 19 1181
fr 18 1179
be 9 1161

6 1157
be 16 1140
be 10 1139



EURO BOWLING SENIOR OPEN 2025

TOTAL EARLY BIRD Update: 8/03/2025 20:58
# IERUEIYTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon EBMAX # IERUEIYTE FirstName Gender CountryCode bon EBMAX
41[Neutiens Frank M be 7 1130
42(Baars Michel M nl 3 1061
43|Willocq Philippe M be 3 1029
44(Wilms John M be 1 1013
45(van Melkebeke  Patrick M be 1 993
46(Moreels John M be 6 982




